
Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

2

Top Qualifier is Ofir Komerian 14/6:24.466 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Buggy Expert (A3 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Owen Karlovsky 2 1 23 10:20.306 24.927 25.230 25.376 225.489

Scooby Horton 3 2 23 10:23.080 2.774 25.190 25.476 25.818 326.058

George Tsakiris 5 3 22 10:09.410 26.354 26.503 26.742 526.953

Marco Drogo 12 4 22 10:23.925 14.515 26.172 26.388 26.637 1726.883

Sean Okeefe 11 5 21 10:11.787 26.150 26.567 27.043 1627.477

Marshon Davis 6 6 21 10:37.083 25.296 23.557 26.745 27.347 627.967

Kevin Maher 8 7 20 10:12.788 26.666 27.440 28.221 829.196

Ofir Komerian 1 8 19 8:51.836 25.381 25.620 25.918 126.832

Dennis Jones 7 9 19 10:01.495 69.659 27.325 28.551 29.495 730.591

Carl Hungus 10 10 19 10:14.158 82.322 29.162 29.598 30.375 1031.182

Larry Sweeten 9 11 18 10:04.365 29.119 29.783 30.954 932.906

Juan Ruiz 4 12 9 4:23.558 26.106 27.574  4 

Car#
Ofir Komerian Owen KarlovskyScooby Horton Juan Ruiz George Tsakiris Marshon Davis Dennis Jones Kevin Maher Larry Sweeten Carl Hungus

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2/30.172 3/30.205 4/30.700 1/30.110 7/33.288 5/31.985 6/32.728 10/37.020 8/34.292 12/38.2531.

20/10:03.4 20/10:04.0 20/10:14.0 20/10:02.2 19/10:32.5 19/10:07.6 19/10:21.8 17/10:29.3 18/10:17.2 16/10:12.0

1/26.026 8/36.531 2/26.838 3/27.728 5/28.557 4/29.424 11/36.667 10/31.133 7/31.595 12/31.7772.

22/10:18.2 18/10:00.6 21/10:04.1 21/10:07.3 20/10:18.4 20/10:14.0 18/10:24.6 18/10:13.3 19/10:25.9 18/10:30.2

1/26.137 7/25.970 2/26.419 3/26.157 4/27.206 5/28.214 10/31.018 9/30.140 12/38.277 11/33.0073.

22/10:03.8 20/10:18.0 22/10:15.7 22/10:16.0 21/10:23.3 21/10:27.3 18/10:02.4 19/10:22.5 18/10:24.9 18/10:18.2

1/25.898 6/25.601 2/25.905 3/26.701 4/27.192 5/27.787 10/28.579 9/27.791 12/30.894 11/29.1624.

23/10:22.3 21/10:21.1 22/10:04.2 22/10:08.8 21/10:10.2 21/10:16.4 19/10:12.7 20/10:30.3 18/10:07.7 19/10:27.9

3/29.201 4/25.469 1/26.558 2/26.106 5/28.522 6/28.665 11/33.150 9/29.829 12/30.282 10/29.3395.

22/10:04.6 21/10:03.8 22/10:00.2 22/10:01.9 21/10:07.9 21/10:13.4 19/10:16.1 20/10:23.6 19/10:28.2 19/10:13.8

2/28.294 4/25.407 1/27.056 3/31.382 5/26.392 8/35.898 10/30.266 9/31.484 12/38.203 11/31.8016.

22/10:07.6 22/10:20.3 23/10:26.6 22/10:16.6 22/10:27.5 20/10:06.5 19/10:09.2 20/10:24.6 18/10:10.6 19/10:12.2

2/25.622 3/24.927 1/26.696 5/32.622 4/26.657 8/27.586 10/28.811 9/27.811 12/31.747 11/33.4017.

22/10:01.3 22/10:10.0 23/10:24.8 21/10:02.4 22/10:21.6 21/10:28.6 19/10:00.4 20/10:14.8 18/10:05.0 19/10:15.4

1/25.974 2/26.861 3/34.306 5/31.179 4/30.886 8/28.566 10/29.261 9/32.255 12/29.119 11/32.8268.

23/10:24.7 22/10:07.6 22/10:17.3 21/10:08.9 21/10:00.3 21/10:25.0 20/10:26.1 20/10:18.6 19/10:27.9 19/10:16.4

1/26.446 2/25.730 3/26.437 7/31.573 4/26.581 8/28.684 10/34.106 9/26.666 12/36.879 11/29.9879.

23/10:22.9 22/10:03.0 22/10:13.3 21/10:14.9 22/10:24.0 21/10:22.5 19/10:00.8 20/10:09.1 18/10:02.5 19/10:11.2

1/27.824 2/26.848 3/25.362 4/28.101 7/27.967 9/30.179 8/28.035 11/32.403 10/31.74110.

23/10:24.6 22/10:01.8 22/10:07.8 22/10:23.4 21/10:19.0 20/10:29.5 20/10:04.3 18/10:00.6 19/10:10.4

3/35.083 1/25.296 2/26.318 4/26.354 6/27.489 9/29.224 8/30.416 11/33.736 10/35.34011.

22/10:13.3 23/10:24.8 22/10:05.2 22/10:19.4 21/10:15.2 20/10:25.4 20/10:04.6 18/10:01.2 19/10:15.9

3/26.500 1/25.559 2/27.049 4/26.836 6/32.072 9/33.832 8/28.495 11/38.042 10/32.96012.

22/10:10.8 23/10:21.7 22/10:04.3 22/10:17.0 21/10:20.0 20/10:29.7 20/10:01.7 18/10:08.2 19/10:16.8

4/33.183 1/28.779 2/26.576 3/27.118 6/23.557 9/31.472 8/33.847 11/35.356 10/30.24613.

22/10:19.9 23/10:24.8 22/10:02.8 22/10:15.4 21/10:10.4 20/10:29.6 20/10:07.5 18/10:10.3 19/10:13.6

4/25.382 1/25.270 2/25.706 3/27.029 7/43.844 9/32.023 8/27.467 11/31.138 10/30.32514.

22/10:15.5 23/10:21.7 22/10:00.1 22/10:13.9 20/10:02.4 20/10:30.4 20/10:03.4 18/10:06.8 19/10:10.9

3/25.818 1/25.580 2/25.488 4/27.767 7/27.569 9/33.376 8/32.612 11/35.650 10/29.72615.

22/10:12.4 23/10:19.5 23/10:24.6 22/10:13.7 21/10:29.0 19/10:01.2 20/10:06.6 18/10:09.1 19/10:07.8

3/25.381 1/25.505 2/26.094 4/27.278 7/30.928 9/27.325 8/30.452 11/38.130 10/29.77716.

22/10:09.0 23/10:17.4 23/10:23.1 22/10:12.9 20/10:00.2 20/10:27.5 20/10:06.8 18/10:13.9 19/10:05.2

3/29.881 2/33.684 1/28.768 4/27.998 7/30.691 9/31.540 8/28.508 11/29.248 10/33.38417.

22/10:11.8 23/10:26.7 23/10:25.4 22/10:13.1 20/10:01.0 20/10:27.7 20/10:04.6 18/10:08.8 19/10:06.9

4/30.912 2/25.251 1/25.635 3/26.857 7/27.966 9/39.124 8/27.464 11/29.374 10/39.44118.

22/10:15.6 23/10:24.1 23/10:23.4 22/10:11.8 21/10:28.7 19/10:04.4 20/10:01.5 18/10:04.3 19/10:14.8

4/28.102 1/25.693 2/27.572 3/27.766 7/27.814 9/28.814 8/35.739 10/31.66519.

22/10:15.8 23/10:22.4 23/10:24.0 22/10:11.8 21/10:26.3 19/10:01.4 20/10:07.5 19/10:14.1

1/25.822 2/26.220 3/26.530 6/27.526 7/35.62420.

23/10:20.9 23/10:22.9 22/10:10.4 21/10:23.9 20/10:12.7

1/29.088 2/29.926 3/27.070 6/42.85121.

23/10:23.2 23/10:26.0 22/10:09.6 20/10:06.7

1/25.730 2/26.261 3/27.42522.

23/10:21.8 23/10:25.0 22/10:09.4

1/25.500 2/25.19023.

23/10:20.3 23/10:23.0

Car#
Sean Okeefe Marco Drogo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20



Car#
Sean Okeefe Marco Drogo

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9/36.383 11/38.0021.

17/10:18.4 16/10:08.0

9/31.301 6/27.5642.

18/10:09.1 19/10:22.9

8/27.304 6/26.3943.

19/10:01.6 20/10:13.0

8/29.446 7/31.7334.

20/10:22.1 20/10:18.4

8/27.736 7/27.6695.

20/10:08.6 20/10:05.4

7/27.970 6/27.1246.

20/10:00.4 21/10:24.7

7/26.352 6/27.1647.

21/10:19.4 21/10:16.9

7/27.561 6/27.2718.

21/10:14.3 21/10:11.4

6/27.961 5/27.2349.

21/10:11.3 21/10:07.0

6/27.498 5/26.55310.

21/10:07.9 21/10:02.0

7/35.773 5/27.64111.

21/10:21.0 21/10:00.1

7/31.570 5/30.77812.

21/10:24.5 21/10:03.9

7/27.711 5/26.65713.

21/10:21.2 21/10:00.5

6/27.058 5/26.96614.

21/10:17.4 22/10:26.6

6/27.526 5/26.53015.

21/10:14.8 22/10:23.7

6/26.680 5/26.28916.

21/10:11.4 22/10:20.9

6/32.687 5/26.83717.

21/10:15.8 22/10:19.1

6/28.602 5/26.85118.

21/10:14.9 22/10:17.5

6/26.595 5/31.18619.

21/10:11.9 22/10:21.1

5/26.150 4/33.01320.

21/10:08.8 22/10:26.4

5/31.923 4/26.17221.

21/10:11.7 22/10:23.9

4/28.29722.

22/10:23.9

23.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Buggy Expert

Trains and Lanes Wall RC Summer Sizzler Race

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:00.717Owen Karlovsky 1 10:22.336 10:20.306 100 97 100 200422 22 231 45/1221.0231.

10:03.147Scooby Horton 2 10:24.545 10:23.080 99 100 99 199122 23 232 46/1247.6252.

10:04.594Juan Ruiz 3 10:01.170 4:23.558 98 99 89 197222 22 912 44/1205.7643.

10:05.626Marco Drogo 5 10:10.461 10:23.925 96 98 97 195321 22 224 44/1234.3864.

10:07.340George Tsakiris 6 10:06.107 10:09.410 95 94 98 193721 20 223 43/1216.7505.

6:38.615Sean Okeefe 12 10:27.813 10:11.787 89 96 96 192514 22 215 43/1239.6006.

10:06.814Marshon Davis 7 10:18.227 10:37.083 94 95 95 190620 21 216 42/1255.3107.

10:11.306Ofir Komerian 4 9:01.415 8:51.836 97 92 93 190922 19 198 41/1143.1428.

10:18.618Dennis Jones 8 10:11.263 10:01.495 93 93 92 186819 20 199 39/1229.8819.

10:00.474Kevin Maher 10 10:23.603 10:12.788 91 91 94 1851018 19 207 39/1236.39110.



10:33.671Carl Hungus 9 10:05.060 10:14.158 92 90 91 1831119 18 1910 38/1247.82911.

10:14.618Larry Sweeten 11 10:25.427 10:04.365 90 89 90 1801218 18 1811 36/1218.98312.


